1. New products classified in the IDTF-database
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The following products and cleaning regimes have now been incorporated into the IDTF:

N° IDTF

30538
30537
30539
30535

30541

Product name

Polyethylene powder

Glyoxylic acid

Polyvinyl resins with cleaning B
Calciferous binder, non-bituminous

Sodium bisulphite solution

Cleaning regime

aic._ pastus®

Publication
date

15-05-2020
15-05-2020
15-05-2020
14-05-2020

25-05-2020

Mandatory
from

15-05-2020
15-05-2020
15-05-2020
14-05-2020

25-05-2020



