

## 1. New products classified in the IDTF-database

The following products and cleaning regimes have now been incorporated into the IDTF:

N° IDTF	Product name	Cleaning regime	Publication date	Mandatory from
30538	Polyethylene powder	В	15-05-2020	15-05-2020
30537	Glyoxylic acid	С	15-05-2020	15-05-2020
30539	Polyvinyl resins with cleaning B	В	15-05-2020	15-05-2020
30535	Calciferous binder, non-bituminous	В	14-05-2020	14-05-2020
30541	Sodium bisulphite solution	С	25-05-2020	25-05-2020